8/26/2016 routes&Maps (Begazo, Robb).xIsx

School Bus Route # 10

Union & Hurley
# Stop Location AM PM | Early
1 |92nd Dr & Heber Rd 7:40 | 3:45 | 12:45
2 |92nd Dr & Cordes Rd 7:42 | 3:48 | 12:48
3 |Crown King Rd & 92nd Dr 7:44 | 3:51 [ 12:51
4 [93rd Ave & Cordes Rd 7:46 | 3:54 | 12:54
5 |94th Glenn & Cordes Rd 7:48 | 3:57 | 12:57
6 |97th Ave & Cordes Rd 7:50 4:01 1:01 The Green Dinosaur Bus
7 |97th Ave & Crown King Rd 7:52 | 4:03 | 1:.03
8 |Pioneer St & 98th Dr 7:54 | 4:.05 | 1:05
9 |97th Dr & Heber Rd 7:56 | 4:08 | 1:08
10 [Superior Ave & 96th Ave 7:58 | 4:10 | 1:10
11 [95th Ave & Kingman St 8:00 | 4:12 | 1:12
12 [95th Ave & Riverside 8:02 | 4:14 | 1:14
13 [94th Ln & Illini St 8:04 | 4:16 | 1:16

*Bell times for Union are 8:30am & 3:30pm, 12:30 on early.
**Please be present at your bus stop 5 minutes early.

{ Lowwer Buckeye Rid W Lower Buckeys Fuf

Union El.
Neighborhood

Union Elementary Route # 10 1) I
- Green Bus Ve fos > =

=

https://dm2-excel.officeapps.live.com/x/_layouts/xlprintview.aspx?&N oAuth=1&sessionld=12.eabffébe77af1.D 335.1.E252.http%3A%2F %2F tier0%3Fid%3Dhttp...  1/1



